
Individual
Company Name First Last Score

Eco Materials Chad Johnson 100
Eco Materials Reggie Quillen 99
Eco Materials Seth Harper 98
Bird Down Brand Co. Eddie Barrera Jr. 97
Eco Materials Lonnie Johnson 97
Sika Chris Cummins 96
EZ Bell Travis Benke 94
Eco Materials Greg Rhodes 94
Allen Butler Ernest Taylor 93
IBTX Clyde Culver 92
Pegasus LBJ 1 Luis Moreno 90
Heritage Precast Erectors Johnie Clark 90
Cosmec Jorge Hinojosa 89
Cosmec Mario Cantu Sr. 89
Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 89
Pegasus LBJ 1 Alex Moreno 89
Westward Enviromental 2 Curt Campbell 89
Heritage Precast Erectors Jacob Clark 89
IBTX Tom Quintero 88
IBTX Andrew Addison 87
PCMA Danny Mills 86
Bird Down Brand Co. Devin Maine 86
Bird Down Brand Co. Kolton Maine 86
Euclid James Matheny 86
Balfour Beatty Jeff Berger 86
EZ Bell Ish Garcia 86
Gosco / Dreyer Steve Romere 86
Slattery Perkins Ramirez PC Bobby Biederzycki 86
IBTX Bruce Culver 86



Individual
EZ Bell Bruce Benke 85
Sika Oscar Castro 85
Alamo Iron Works Paul Perez 85
Zachry Travis Mross 84
Riteks Ryan Horne 84
Texas Fire and Safety James Hester 84
D&D Contractors Kyle Clark 84
D&D Contractors Kevin Clergy 84
Alamo Iron Works GHOST 84
Wire Mesh Corporation Terry Butcher 83
Jobe Materials 1 Caleb McCarthy 83
EZ Bell Kaiden Keller 83
EZ Bell Smiley Lozano 83
Jobe Materials 2 Jake Wynn 82
Alamo Cement Chad Petro 82
Balfour Beatty Cullen Grissom 82
Slattery Perkins Ramirez PC Rusty Howard 82
IBTX Edward Pape 82
Pegasus LBJ 1 Enrique Moreno 81
Allen Butler GHOST 81
Tindall Corporation Edgardo Calzado 81
Sparks 1 Frank Ferguson 81
SUNDT / Davila 2 Carl K 81
Bexar Concrete 2 John Williams 80
Wire Mesh Corporation Rusty Smith 80
Bexar Concrete 1 Brad Frerich 80
Pegasus Southern gateway Colten Jenkins 80
Pegasus Southern gateway John Batot 80
Allen Butler GHOST 80
Hamilton Form Company Bob Mills 80
Jobe Materials 1 Jorge Jr Hinojosa 79



Individual
Allen Butler Hendrix Taylor 79
Allen Butler Sam Ortiz 79
Balfour Beatty Jacob Berger 79
Westward Enviromental Tommy Mathews 79
Texas Lehigh Cement JR Guzman 79
Sika Steve Crim 79
Riteks John Morkovsky 79
BCEI Garrett Parrs 79
A.H. Beck Foundation 2 Jason Leary 78
Cosmec John Berger 78
Bird Down Brand Co. Ruben Laborde 78
Jobe Materials 1 Cayden Still 78
Pegasus Southern gateway Rafael Renik 78
Euclid Matt Riley 78
Alamo Iron Works Bill Bell 78
Jobe Materials 2 Layne Hable 77
Gate Precast Jay Givens 77
Westward Enviromental Pat McLennon 77
Westward Enviromental 2 Tim Glusac 77
Zachry 2 Wes Walker 77
Slattery Perkins Ramirez PC Gus Gonzales 77
Wire Mesh Corporation Luis Cantu 76
Beasley Tire Service Carey Murphy 76
EZ Bell 2 JR Pedroza 76
Hamilton Form Company Bill Doughty 76
Zachry Dawson Tondre 76
Gosco / Dreyer Cory Goshorn 76
Texas Lehigh Cement Enrique 76
JD Abrams 1 Peyton Haros 76
A.H. Beck Foundation 3 Andy Dierschke 75
MANCO Phil Hill 75



Individual
Jobe Materials 2 Clay Carroll 75
Zachry Chandler Mross 75
Texas Lehigh Cement Dirk Franz 75
Sika Ervin Chavana 75
Semmler Elevator Services Mark Semmler 75
Bexar Metals Pat Pluenneke 75
SUNDT / Davila Jason Rios 75
Bexar Concrete 1 Amanda Frerich 74
MANCO Chris Foster 74
Cosmec Brett Bryant 74
Pegasus LBJ 1 Eli Moreno 74
Tindall Corporation Chris Poteat 74
Alamo Cement James Tre' Oquin 74
Westward Enviromental 2 John Pleasant 74
Semmler Elevator Services John Eustrom 74
BCEI Mark Bice 74
Austin Prestress Anthony Zertuche 74
SUNDT / Davila Devin K 74
A.H. Beck Foundation 2 Dustin Gibson 73
A.H. Beck Foundation 3 Ian Kolda 73
Bexar Concrete 1 Randy Frerich 73
EZ Bell 2 David Rivera 73
Zachry 2 Channing Santiago 73
JD Abrams 2 Anderson Horn 73
JD Abrams 1 Steve Clementino 73
Alamo Iron Works Corbin Jureski 73
Bexar Concrete 2 Ray Miller 72
Pegasus LBJ 1 Christian Moreno 72
EZ Bell 2 Evan Fowler 72
EZ Bell 2 Frank Mendoza 72
Westward Enviromental 2 Matt Morris 72



Individual
National Wire Perry Fisher 72
GH Cranes & Components Jeff Spence 72
A.H. Beck Foundation Nathan Leyendecker 71
Bexar Concrete 1 Duane Frerich 71
Higginbotham Joe Trevino 71
Capital Excavation Brian Soileau 71
Frost Bank Raul Barberena 71
Capital Aggregates Shawn Wyatt 71
Gosco / Dreyer Travis Rutherford 71
Texas Lehigh Cement Luis Ivan Guzman 71
Riteks 2 Todd Enderle 71
Mi-Jack Products Drew Pettus 71
Austin Prestress Bobby Davidson 71
Alamo Cement Rodney C 70
Zachry Duane Herbort 70
Zachry 3 Michael Gonzales 70
Vulcan Materials Clint Rodriguez 70
Semmler Elevator Services Lloyd Baty 70
BCEI Brad Clark 70
Master Builders Solutions Ryan Reinhard 70
Wire Mesh Corporation Keven London 69
Capital Aggregates Bryan Clark 69
Riteks 2 Remy Benoit 69
Bird Down Brand Co. Jason Robledo 68
Jobe Materials 1 Adam Cabaza 68
Good Electric Michael Varnum 68
Good Electric Amos Edget 68
Colorado River Constructors Brendan McGrath 68
C4 Construction Services Tanner Ross 67
C4 Construction Services Jerome De Salme 67
Hamilton Form Company Matt Zager 67



Individual
Zachry Doug Hutzler 67
Modjeski & Masters John Holt 67
Alamo Iron Works Ricky Clark 67
Houston Foam Ivan Davila 66
MANCO Ruben Valadez 66
Capital Excavation Alejandro Oropeza 66
Frost Bank Cory Holland 66
The Consulting Engineers Group Rick Pannell 66
The Consulting Engineers Group Van Diep 66
Zachry 2 Jason Hebeler 66
Sparks 1 Warren Faris 66
Unintech Engineers 2 Jorge Barrera Sr 66
Slattery Perkins Ramirez PC James Ramirez 66
SUNDT / Davila 2 Leroy Benavides 66
SUNDT / Davila 2 Chris Rogers 66
GH Cranes & Components Tommy Black 66
Beasley Tire Service Eric Oliva 65
Seguro Truck Lines Bobby Wolfshohl III 65
Pegasus Southern gateway Julian Barberena 65
Good Electric Mike Varnum 65
Gate Precast Norm Prosello 65
Hamilton Form Company Lendall Mefford 65
Capital Aggregates John Wedgeworth 65
Zachry 3 Abel Luna 65
Insteel 1 Kyle Glicksman 65
JD Abrams 1 Rich Snow 65
Master Builders Solutions Ben Carson 65
Master Builders Solutions Mitch Bernston 65
SUNDT / Davila Jonathan Truitt 65
Houston Foam Ethan T. Owens 64
Westward Enviromental 2 Brittany Glusac 64



Individual
Modjeski & Masters Nick Nemec 64
Bexar Metals Eddie Schulze 64
A.H. Beck Foundation August Beck IV 63
MANCO Ricardo Rodriguez 63
Sika Lee Posey 63
Austin Prestress Daniel 63
Unintech Engineers Martin Cobos 63
Unintech Engineers 2 Jeff Jenkins 63
A.H. Beck Foundation 3 Bill Cleary 62
Legacy Precast LLC Jay Cariveau 62
Frost Bank Todd Wischer 62
Alamo Cement Cooper O 62
Balfour Beatty Mike Duane 62
Vulcan Materials Oscar Benavides 62
Mi-Jack Products Robert Zielinski 62
Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 62
JD Abrams 2 Allen Fernandez 62
SUNDT / Davila Zack Hemmen 62
Cosmec Eduardo De Leon 61
Jobe Materials 1 Aaron Excobedo 61
Seguro Truck Lines Dan Bland 61
Good Electric Josh Snodgrass 61
Balfour Beatty Zach Duane 61
Westward Enviromental Tripper Mathews 61
Gosco / Dreyer Rusell Goshorn 61
CWOLF Industries Matthew Johnson 61
CWOLF Industries Andy Holt 61
Insteel 1 Collin Oliver 61
Texas Fire and Safety Thomas Kiolbassa 61
Texas Fire and Safety Charlie Thomas 61
BCEI Clay Simmons 61



Individual
Jobe Materials 2 Albert Vazquez 60
Zachry 2 Brad Tatsch 60
Vulcan Materials David Sanchez 60
Mi-Jack Products Ryan Flores 60
Austin Prestress Gordon Koepp 60
SUNDT / Davila 2 Austin Schniers 60
A.H. Beck Foundation Charles Harrell 59
MANCO Willie Guerra 59
Alamo Cement Chris Smith 59
EZ Bell 2 Joseph Frymire 59
Capital Aggregates Trent Rios 59
Houston Foam Mario Davila 58
Wire Mesh Corporation Miguel Aja 58
Capital Excavation Chris Fontenot 58
Good Electric Johnnie Knox 58
Gate Precast Mike Ryan 58
South Texas Cement Akshay Raqndiwe 58
Bexar Metals Elmo Silva 58
Higginbotham Eric Cantu 57
Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 57
Texas Fire and Safety Preston Kiolbassa 57
Semmler Elevator Services Robert Hendrick 57
Unintech Engineers Fermin Medina 57
A.H. Beck Foundation Waylon Harrell 56
Frost Bank Justin Clark 56
Gate Precast Vince Owens 56
Insteel 1 Jared Rosenquist 56
Master Builders Solutions Eddy Roxton 56
The Consulting Engineers Group Austin Miller 55
Zachry 2 Aaron Jones 55
Unintech Engineers 2 Jorge Barrera Jr 55



Individual
Bexar Metals Mo Silva 55
Bexar Concrete 2 Sam Young 54
PCMA Michael Koepp 54
Beasley Tire Service Ben Perez 54
Euclid Roel Soto 54
Euclid John Wright 54
Westward Enviromental Trent Mathews 54
The Consulting Engineers Group Francisco Lugo 54
Modjeski & Masters Dhaval Panchal 54
PCMA Chris Lechner 53
Tindall Corporation Roger Knox 53
Colorado River Constructors 2 Randy McSnerry 53
Hamilton Form Company Jason Ferguson 53
Zachry 3 Carlos Villarreal 53
Zachry 3 Jonathan Luna 53
PCMA Ashley Mills 52
Capital Excavation Joe Beltran Jr 52
Bexar Concrete 2 Megan Young 51
Capital Aggregates Danny 51
Sparks 1 Andrea Faris 51
Gosco / Dreyer Randy Goshorn 51
Simem America Paul Haley 51
National Wire Don White 51
Jobe Materials 2 Logan Shandley 50
Euclid Matt Massey 50
Colorado River Constructors Austin Lent 50
Westward Enviromental Jack Welch 50
Texas Lehigh Cement DJ 50
Texas Fire and Safety Julio Alonzo 50
Bexar Metals Konrad Pluenneke 50
Colorado River Constructors 2 Adam Leboeuf 49



Individual
JD Abrams 2 Britton Horn 49
JD Abrams 1 GHOST 49
Legacy Precast LLC Charley Degge 48
Gate Precast Antonio Vernon 48
Simem America Marion Strzelczyk 48
Unintech Engineers Jim Daris 48
GH Cranes & Components Ted Rusky 48
Colorado River Constructors Dave Richmond 47
Simem America Bill Silner 47
Modjeski & Masters Marcus Galvan 47
Bexar Concrete 1 Dan Tschoepe 46
C4 Construction Services Brian Judd 46
The Consulting Engineers Group Chris Kercsmar 46
Zachry 3 Dan Felix 45
JD Abrams 2 Alfonso Fernandez 45
GH Cranes & Components Dan O 45
A.H. Beck Foundation 2 Gloria Silva 44
Colorado River Constructors Scott Yardas 44
Unintech Engineers 2 Clifford Hew 44
Tindall Corporation Anthony Gage 43
National Wire Tom Valentine 43
National Wire Raymond Zapata 43
SUNDT / Davila Cameron 43
Legacy Precast LLC Hamid Ghorbani 42
Colorado River Constructors Andrew Walters 41
Riteks Patrick Vandelist 41
JD Abrams 1 James Abalos 41
Master Builders Solutions KI Miller 41
Insteel 1 John Smith 40
Slattery Perkins Ramirez PC Valerie Brauner 40
A.H. Beck Foundation 2 Danielle Chong 39



Individual
C4 Construction Services Robert Dose 39
Unintech Engineers 2 Frank Wang 39
National Wire Mike Rinehart 38
Legacy Precast LLC Charles Franke 37
Seguro Truck Lines Anthony Bland 36
PCMA Helen Amstrong 34
GH Cranes & Components Sterling Black 34
Sparks 1 Ray Faris 33
Simem America Thomas Kennedy 33
Higginbotham Jose Nino 32
Higginbotham Issac Trevino 31
Sparks 1 Alyssa Faris 26
A.H. Beck Foundation 2 Denise Martinez 24
Modjeski & Masters Michelle Romage-Chambers 24
Riteks 2 Eli Wolf 23
Colorado River Constructors 2 George Bush 21
Unintech Engineers Ronaldo Agpaoa 19
Higginbotham Alekzander Trevino 15
Legacy Precast LLC Toshi Yamanishi 12
Riteks Harper Horne 11
Unintech Engineers Joy Cai 11
Semmler Elevator Services Kerri Nolen 10



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Eco Materials Lonnie Johnson 97
Eco Materials Chad Johnson 100
Eco Materials Reggie Quillen 99
Eco Materials Seth Harper 98
Eco Materials Greg Rhodes 94

488
IBTX Tom Quintero 88
IBTX Bruce Culver 86
IBTX Clyde Culver 92
IBTX Andrew Addison 87
IBTX Edward Pape 82

435
EZ Bell Travis Benke 94
EZ Bell Ish Garcia 86
EZ Bell Bruce Benke 85
EZ Bell Kaiden Keller 83
EZ Bell Smiley Lozano 83

431
Bird Down Brand Co. Jason Robledo 68
Bird Down Brand Co. Ruben Laborde 78
Bird Down Brand Co. Devin Maine 86
Bird Down Brand Co. Kolton Maine 86
Bird Down Brand Co. Eddie Barrera Jr. 97

415
Allen Butler Ernest Taylor 93
Allen Butler Hendrix Taylor 79
Allen Butler Sam Ortiz 79
Allen Butler GHOST 80
Allen Butler GHOST 81

412



TEAM
Pegasus LBJ 1 Luis Moreno 90
Pegasus LBJ 1 Alex Moreno 89
Pegasus LBJ 1 Enrique Moreno 81
Pegasus LBJ 1 Christian Moreno 72
Pegasus LBJ 1 Eli Moreno 74

406
Sika Ervin Chavana 75
Sika Chris Cummins 96
Sika Oscar Castro 85
Sika Steve Crim 79
Sika Lee Posey 63

398
Cosmec Jorge Hinojosa 89
Cosmec Eduardo De Leon 61
Cosmec Brett Bryant 74
Cosmec John Berger 78
Cosmec Mario Cantu Sr. 89

391
Alamo Iron Works Bill Bell 78
Alamo Iron Works Paul Perez 85
Alamo Iron Works Ricky Clark 67
Alamo Iron Works Corbin Jureski 73
Alamo Iron Works GHOST 84

387
Westward Enviromental 2 Curt Campbell 89
Westward Enviromental 2 Tim Glusac 77
Westward Enviromental 2 Brittany Glusac 64
Westward Enviromental 2 Matt Morris 72
Westward Enviromental 2 John Pleasant 74

376



TEAM
Zachry Travis Mross 84
Zachry Chandler Mross 75
Zachry Duane Herbort 70
Zachry Dawson Tondre 76
Zachry Doug Hutzler 67

372
Balfour Beatty Jeff Berger 86
Balfour Beatty Mike Duane 62
Balfour Beatty Jacob Berger 79
Balfour Beatty Zach Duane 61
Balfour Beatty Cullen Grissom 82

370
Jobe Materials 1 Jorge Jr Hinojosa 79
Jobe Materials 1 Adam Cabaza 68
Jobe Materials 1 Caleb McCarthy 83
Jobe Materials 1 Cayden Still 78
Jobe Materials 1 Aaron Excobedo 61

369
Wire Mesh Corporation Luis Cantu 76
Wire Mesh Corporation Terry Butcher 83
Wire Mesh Corporation Miguel Aja 58
Wire Mesh Corporation Rusty Smith 80
Wire Mesh Corporation Keven London 69

366
EZ Bell 2 JR Pedroza 76
EZ Bell 2 Joseph Frymire 59
EZ Bell 2 Evan Fowler 72
EZ Bell 2 David Rivera 73
EZ Bell 2 Frank Mendoza 72

352



TEAM
Texas Lehigh Cement JR Guzman 79
Texas Lehigh Cement Luis Ivan Guzman 71
Texas Lehigh Cement Dirk Franz 75
Texas Lehigh Cement Enrique 76
Texas Lehigh Cement DJ 50

351
Slattery Perkins Ramirez PC Valerie Brauner 40
Slattery Perkins Ramirez PC Gus Gonzales 77
Slattery Perkins Ramirez PC Rusty Howard 82
Slattery Perkins Ramirez PC Bobby Biederzycki 86
Slattery Perkins Ramirez PC James Ramirez 66

351
Alamo Cement James Tre' Oquin 74
Alamo Cement Chris Smith 59
Alamo Cement Chad Petro 82
Alamo Cement Rodney C 70
Alamo Cement Cooper O 62

347
Heritage Precast Erectors Johnie Clark 90
Heritage Precast Erectors Jacob Clark 89
D&D Contractors Kyle Clark 84
D&D Contractors Kevin Clergy 84

347
Gosco / Dreyer Randy Goshorn 51
Gosco / Dreyer Rusell Goshorn 61
Gosco / Dreyer Cory Goshorn 76
Gosco / Dreyer Travis Rutherford 71
Gosco / Dreyer Steve Romere 86

345



TEAM
Bexar Concrete 1 Randy Frerich 73
Bexar Concrete 1 Amanda Frerich 74
Bexar Concrete 1 Brad Frerich 80
Bexar Concrete 1 Duane Frerich 71
Bexar Concrete 1 Dan Tschoepe 46

344
Frost Bank Raul Barberena 71
Frost Bank Justin Clark 56
Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 89
Frost Bank Cory Holland 66
Frost Bank Todd Wischer 62

344
Jobe Materials 2 Jake Wynn 82
Jobe Materials 2 Albert Vazquez 60
Jobe Materials 2 Logan Shandley 50
Jobe Materials 2 Layne Hable 77
Jobe Materials 2 Clay Carroll 75

344
Hamilton Form Company Bob Mills 80
Hamilton Form Company Lendall Mefford 65
Hamilton Form Company Matt Zager 67
Hamilton Form Company Jason Ferguson 53
Hamilton Form Company Bill Doughty 76

341
MANCO Ruben Valadez 66
MANCO Ricardo Rodriguez 63
MANCO Willie Guerra 59
MANCO Chris Foster 74
MANCO Phil Hill 75

337



TEAM
Zachry 2 Channing Santiago 73
Zachry 2 Wes Walker 77
Zachry 2 Brad Tatsch 60
Zachry 2 Aaron Jones 55
Zachry 2 Jason Hebeler 66

331
Austin Prestress Anthony Zertuche 74
Austin Prestress Gordon Koepp 60
Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 62
Austin Prestress Bobby Davidson 71
Austin Prestress Daniel 63

330
Euclid Matt Riley 78
Euclid Matt Massey 50
Euclid Roel Soto 54
Euclid James Matheny 86
Euclid John Wright 54

322
Westward Enviromental Tommy Mathews 79
Westward Enviromental Trent Mathews 54
Westward Enviromental Tripper Mathews 61
Westward Enviromental Pat McLennon 77
Westward Enviromental Jack Welch 50

321
Good Electric Mike Varnum 65
Good Electric Johnnie Knox 58
Good Electric Josh Snodgrass 61
Good Electric Michael Varnum 68
Good Electric Amos Edget 68

320



TEAM
SUNDT / Davila Devin K 74
SUNDT / Davila Jason Rios 75
SUNDT / Davila Jonathan Truitt 65
SUNDT / Davila Cameron 43
SUNDT / Davila Zack Hemmen 62

319
Capital Aggregates John Wedgeworth 65
Capital Aggregates Trent Rios 59
Capital Aggregates Shawn Wyatt 71
Capital Aggregates Bryan Clark 69
Capital Aggregates Danny 51

315
Modjeski & Masters John Holt 67
Modjeski & Masters Nick Nemec 64
Modjeski & Masters Marcus Galvan 47
Modjeski & Masters Michelle Romage-Chambers 24
Modjeski & Masters Dhaval Panchal 54
South Texas Cement Akshay Raqndiwe 58

314
Texas Fire and Safety Preston Kiolbassa 57
Texas Fire and Safety Thomas Kiolbassa 61
Texas Fire and Safety Julio Alonzo 50
Texas Fire and Safety James Hester 84
Texas Fire and Safety Charlie Thomas 61

313
Gate Precast Mike Ryan 58
Gate Precast Norm Prosello 65
Gate Precast Jay Givens 77
Gate Precast Vince Owens 56
Gate Precast Antonio Vernon 48

304



TEAM
JD Abrams 1 James Abalos 41
JD Abrams 1 Steve Clementino 73
JD Abrams 1 Peyton Haros 76
JD Abrams 1 GHOST 49
JD Abrams 1 Rich Snow 65

304
Pegasus Southern gateway Rafael Renik 78
Pegasus Southern gateway Julian Barberena 65
Pegasus Southern gateway Colten Jenkins 80
Pegasus Southern gateway John Batot 80

303
Bexar Metals Elmo Silva 58
Bexar Metals Mo Silva 55
Bexar Metals Pat Pluenneke 75
Bexar Metals Konrad Pluenneke 50
Bexar Metals Eddie Schulze 64

302
Master Builders Solutions Ben Carson 65
Master Builders Solutions KI Miller 41
Master Builders Solutions Ryan Reinhard 70
Master Builders Solutions Mitch Bernston 65
Master Builders Solutions Eddy Roxton 56

297
The Consulting Engineers Group Chris Kercsmar 46
The Consulting Engineers Group Austin Miller 55
The Consulting Engineers Group Francisco Lugo 54
The Consulting Engineers Group Rick Pannell 66
The Consulting Engineers Group Van Diep 66

287



TEAM
Zachry 3 Abel Luna 65
Zachry 3 Carlos Villarreal 53
Zachry 3 Michael Gonzales 70
Zachry 3 Dan Felix 45
Zachry 3 Jonathan Luna 53

286
Semmler Elevator Services Mark Semmler 75
Semmler Elevator Services Lloyd Baty 70
Semmler Elevator Services Robert Hendrick 57
Semmler Elevator Services Kerri Nolen 10
Semmler Elevator Services John Eustrom 74

286
BCEI Brad Clark 70
BCEI Mark Bice 74
BCEI Garrett Parrs 79
BCEI Clay Simmons 61

284
PCMA Chris Lechner 53
PCMA Helen Amstrong 34
PCMA Ashley Mills 52
PCMA Danny Mills 86
PCMA Michael Koepp 54

279
SUNDT / Davila 2 Leroy Benavides 66
SUNDT / Davila 2 Austin Schniers 60
SUNDT / Davila 2 Chris Rogers 66
SUNDT / Davila 2 Carl K 81

273



TEAM
Unintech Engineers 2 Jorge Barrera Sr 66
Unintech Engineers 2 Jorge Barrera Jr 55
Unintech Engineers 2 Clifford Hew 44
Unintech Engineers 2 Frank Wang 39
Unintech Engineers 2 Jeff Jenkins 63

267
GH Cranes & Components Tommy Black 66
GH Cranes & Components Ted Rusky 48
GH Cranes & Components Sterling Black 34
GH Cranes & Components Dan O 45
GH Cranes & Components Jeff Spence 72

265
A.H. Beck Foundation 2 Jason Leary 78
A.H. Beck Foundation 2 Denise Martinez 24
A.H. Beck Foundation 2 Gloria Silva 44
A.H. Beck Foundation 2 Danielle Chong 39
A.H. Beck Foundation 2 Dustin Gibson 73

258
Bexar Concrete 2 Ray Miller 72
Bexar Concrete 2 Sam Young 54
Bexar Concrete 2 Megan Young 51
Bexar Concrete 2 John Williams 80

257
Sparks 1 Warren Faris 66
Sparks 1 Andrea Faris 51
Sparks 1 Ray Faris 33
Sparks 1 Alyssa Faris 26
Sparks 1 Frank Ferguson 81

257



TEAM
Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 57
Beasley Tire Service Carey Murphy 76
Beasley Tire Service Eric Oliva 65
Beasley Tire Service Ben Perez 54

252
Tindall Corporation Roger Knox 53
Tindall Corporation Anthony Gage 43
Tindall Corporation Edgardo Calzado 81
Tindall Corporation Chris Poteat 74

251
Colorado River Constructors Scott Yardas 44
Colorado River Constructors Dave Richmond 47
Colorado River Constructors Andrew Walters 41
Colorado River Constructors Austin Lent 50
Colorado River Constructors Brendan McGrath 68

250
A.H. Beck Foundation August Beck IV 63
A.H. Beck Foundation Charles Harrell 59
A.H. Beck Foundation Waylon Harrell 56
A.H. Beck Foundation Nathan Leyendecker 71

249
Capital Excavation Brian Soileau 71
Capital Excavation Chris Fontenot 58
Capital Excavation Alejandro Oropeza 66
Capital Excavation Joe Beltran Jr 52

247



TEAM
National Wire Tom Valentine 43
National Wire Raymond Zapata 43
National Wire Mike Rinehart 38
National Wire Don White 51
National Wire Perry Fisher 72

247
JD Abrams 2 Alfonso Fernandez 45
JD Abrams 2 Allen Fernandez 62
JD Abrams 2 Anderson Horn 73
JD Abrams 2 Britton Horn 49

229
Insteel 1 Collin Oliver 61
Insteel 1 Jared Rosenquist 56
Insteel 1 Kyle Glicksman 65
Insteel 1 John Smith 40

222
C4 Construction Services Brian Judd 46
C4 Construction Services Robert Dose 39
C4 Construction Services Tanner Ross 67
C4 Construction Services Jerome De Salme 67

219
Riteks John Morkovsky 79
Riteks Patrick Vandelist 41
Riteks Ryan Horne 84
Riteks Harper Horne 11

215
A.H. Beck Foundation 3 Bill Cleary 62
A.H. Beck Foundation 3 Andy Dierschke 75
A.H. Beck Foundation 3 Ian Kolda 73

210



TEAM
Higginbotham Joe Trevino 71
Higginbotham Jose Nino 32
Higginbotham Eric Cantu 57
Higginbotham Issac Trevino 31
Higginbotham Alekzander Trevino 15

206
Legacy Precast LLC Jay Cariveau 62
Legacy Precast LLC Charles Franke 37
Legacy Precast LLC Toshi Yamanishi 12
Legacy Precast LLC Hamid Ghorbani 42
Legacy Precast LLC Charley Degge 48

201
Unintech Engineers Jim Daris 48
Unintech Engineers Fermin Medina 57
Unintech Engineers Joy Cai 11
Unintech Engineers Martin Cobos 63
Unintech Engineers Ronaldo Agpaoa 19

198
Mi-Jack Products Ryan Flores 60
Mi-Jack Products Drew Pettus 71
Mi-Jack Products Robert Zielinski 62

193
Vulcan Materials Clint Rodriguez 70
Vulcan Materials Oscar Benavides 62
Vulcan Materials David Sanchez 60

192
Houston Foam Ethan T. Owens 64
Houston Foam Ivan Davila 66
Houston Foam Mario Davila 58

188



TEAM
Simem America Paul Haley 51
Simem America Marion Strzelczyk 48
Simem America Bill Silner 47
Simem America Thomas Kennedy 33

179
Riteks 2 Remy Benoit 69
Riteks 2 Eli Wolf 23
Riteks 2 Todd Enderle 71

163
Seguro Truck Lines Dan Bland 61
Seguro Truck Lines Anthony Bland 36
Seguro Truck Lines Bobby Wolfshohl III 65

162
Colorado River Constructors 2 Randy McSnerry 53
Colorado River Constructors 2 Adam Leboeuf 49
Colorado River Constructors 2 George Bush 21

123
CWOLF Industries Matthew Johnson 61
CWOLF Industries Andy Holt 61

122



PCMA Awards

Ju
ni

or

La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Eco Materials Lonnie Johnson 97
Eco Materials Chad Johnson 100
Eco Materials Reggie Quillen 99
Eco Materials Seth Harper 98
Eco Materials Greg Rhodes 94

488

Ju
ni

or

La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Bexar Concrete 1 Amanda Frerich 74 LY 1ST
Westward Enviromental 2 Brittany Glusac 64 LY 2ND
PCMA Ashley Mills 52 LY 3RD

`

Ju
ni

or

La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Bird Down Brand Co. Eddie Barrera Jr. 97 JR 1ST
D&D Contractors Kyle Clark 84 JR 2ND
EZ Bell Kaiden Keller 83 JR 3RD

Ju
ni

or

La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Allen Butler Ernest Taylor 93 Red CH
Eco Materials Chad Johnson 100 Yellow CH
IBTX Clyde Culver 92 Green CH

Ju
ni

or

La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Eco Materials Reggie Quillen 99 2nd 1st Flight
Eco Materials Seth Harper 98 3rd

National Wire Perry Fisher 72 1st
GH Cranes & Components Jeff Spence 72 2nd 2nd Flight
Pegasus LBJ 1 Christian Moreno 72 3rd

MANCO Willie Guerra 59 1st
A.H. Beck Foundation Charles Harrell 59 2nd 3rd Flight
Alamo Cement Chris Smith 59 3rd

Lewis
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